
  
 Universal gully sealing bags
 

 

 
 Good resistance to oil and 
chemicals

 Delivered in practical transport 
case

 Withstands counterpressure of up
 to 10 m WC (14.5 psi)

 For gullies with diameters up to 
30 cm (12 inch)

 

  www.vetter.de/ index.php? id=3323&site=vetter_emergency&lang=en

  

Protects sewage system and ground water from hazardous 
materials.
 Stop the flow of hazardous liquids along roads, into sewage systems or into 
ground water. Vetter universal gully sealing bags are ready for use in an instant,
 easy to put into position and utterly reliable. Position the universal gully sealing 
bag with a guiding rod directly at the outlet of the gully and then use the sewer 
inlet as a pump sump. The gully sealing bag can be inflated with the foot pump. 
It is available in a basic set for one gully size or in a premium set for two gully 
sizes.

  

Emergency Pneumatics

 Vetter GmbH | A Unit of IDEX Corporation | Blatzheimer Str. 10-12 | D-53909 Zülpich | Germany  www.vetter.de

http://www.vetter.de/index.php?id=3323&site=vetter_emergency&lang=en
http://www.vetter.de/index.php?id=3323&site=vetter_emergency&lang=en
http://www.vetter.de/index.php?id=3323&site=vetter_emergency&lang=en
http://www.vetter.de/index.php?id=3323&site=vetter_emergency&lang=en
http://www.vetter.de/index.php?id=3323&site=vetter_emergency&lang=en
http://www.vetter.de


  

Premium set
 

  
Premium set
1470001400
  2 universal gully sealing bags type 10 / 15, 2.5 bar (36.25 psi)

 2 universal gully sealing bags type 15 / 30, 2.5 bar (36.25 psi)

 Positioning rod, interchangeable, aluminium (L = 1.5 m / 58.5 inch)

 Foot pump with safety valve 2.5 bar (36.25 psi)

 Transport case 800 x 600 x 220 mm (32 x 24 x 9 inch)

 Weight set: approx. 16 kg (35.3 lbs)
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Basic set
 

  
Basic set
1470000100
  4 universal gully sealing bags type 10 / 15, 2.5 bar (36.25 psi)

 Positioning rod, interchangeable, aluminium (L = 1.5 m / 58.5 inch)

 Foot pump with safety valve 2.5 bar (36.25 psi)

 Transport case 600 x 400 x 220 mm (24 x 16 x 9 inch)

 Weight set: approx. 13.5 kg (29.8 lbs)
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  Technical data
 
  Working pressure: 2.5 bar (36.25 psi)

 Test pressure: 3.25 bar (47.1 psi)
 Test counterpressure: 10 m water column (14.5 psi)

 
 Product
  

 Art. no.
  

 Gully outlet 
min. – max.
 cm / inch

 Cylinder- 
length

 cm / inch

 Total-
length

 cm / inch

 Diameter
 cm / inch

 Air requirement, 
at working 
pressure

 litres / cu.ft.

 Weight, 
approx.
 kg / lbs

  10-15  1470000200  10-15
 4-6

 25
 9,8

 28,5
 11,2

 9
 3,5

 13
 0,5

 1,3
 2,9

  15-30  1470001300  15-30
 6-12

 35
 13,8

 39
 15,4

 14,5
 5,7

 50
 1,8

 1,9
 4,2
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Accessories
 
 

   
In operation...

  
Good reasons...

  
Guaranteed quality:

 
 Chemical leaks

 Floodings

 To seal gullies

 To use a sewer inlet as a pump 
sump

 
 Easy to position with the guiding 
rod

 Adequate distance maintained 
thanks to integrated inflation hose

 Sewer can be closed again with 
grate during use

 Tether for lowering and securing 
bag

 
 Individually tested (with inspection 
seal)

 Resistant to ozone

 Good resistance to oil and 
chemicals

 
 

 

 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
 Please contact us directly should you have any further questions concerning this product.
 
Sales Germany
Phone.: +49 (0) 22 52 / 30 08-50
Fax: +49 (0) 22 52 / 30 08-70
E- Mail: vetter.info@idexcorp.com
 
Sales international
Phone.: +49 (0) 22 52 / 30 08-60
Fax: +49 (0) 22 52 / 30 08-71
E- Mail: vetter.info@idexcorp.com
 
 Or find the nearest dealer under:
 www.vetter.de/ support/ haendler
 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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